1100 Series Economical OEM Pressure Transmitters
► Stainless Shell and Wetted Par ts
► Compact Design
► Cost Effective
► RoHS Compliant
Mechanical Conguration
   Pressure Por t
   Wetted Par t

with schraeder
Torque 30-35 NM 30-35 NM 2-3 TFFT* 2-3 TFFT* 18-20 NM
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the char t below to construct a product code.
Vist www.GemsSensors.com for most current information. 1100 Series / p3 of p3 / 24-JUL-2014H-29
Notes
* Please consult Gems sensors for other pressure ranges.
Series
1100 - Pressure Transducer
Output
Pressure Range
0010G -  0-10 bar.
0016G -  0-16 bar.
0025G -  0-25 bar.
0040G -  0-40 bar.
Pressure Thread
Electrical Connection
Cable Length
-  No Cable (Stardard Code)
-  1 meter
-  2 meter
-  3 meter
-  4 meter
-  5 meter
1100  B  0010 G  05  E  000
: 4-20 mA
: 0.5-4.5 Vdc
: 0.5-4.5 Vdc Ratiometric
B
N
T
: 1-6 Vdc
: 0-5 Vdc
C
R
: 1-5 Vdc
: 0-10 Vdc
H
S
Pressure Datum
01
02
05
4L
0A
1G
-  G1/4˝ External
-  1/4˝-18 NPT External
-  G1/4˝ External Soft Seal
-  1/8˝-28 PT External
-  1/4˝-19 PT External
-  Schrader SAE #4, 7/16˝ Internal
G
V
- Gauge
- Compound
000
001
002
003
004
005
B
E
8
6
9
-  Industrial DIN
-  M12×1P(4Pin)
-  Deutsch DT04-4P
-  Amp Superseal 1.5
-  Packard MetriPack